
EXISTING MISSIONARIES & CHURCH PLANTERS

Our Mannahouse missionaries and church planters 
are serving in many nations around the world. As a 
church family, you can come alongside these 
frontline workers and provide care and support as 
they minister to others. Here are some simple 
ways you can care for our missionaries and 
church planters:

Write an encouraging email, note, or video clip 
and send it to them. Simply communicating with 
care shows that you think of them and speaks 
volumes. 

Invite them to visit your small group through a 
digital platform like Zoom, Facetime, etc. Allow 
them to share and then spend some time as a 
group praying for them.

Follow and interact with them on social media.

Commit to praying for them every day.

Consider giving financially.

CAMBODIA
Luke and Bethany Deese
runhard@gmail.com
bethanyrosebud@gmail.com

Mara and Leah Kong
mara@nlfcombodia.org
leah@nlfcambodia.org

Samdy and Navy Leang
samdy@nlfcambodia.org

Cynde McCaul
cynde4jc@gmail.com

MEXICO
Bill Brown
browns@htim.org
          

Eric and Idalid Jaquith
fuente.eric@gmail.com
        

Matt and Lena McCaul
mattandlena@mccaulfam.com

SPAIN
Eugene and Joy Greco
hisbanner@gmail.com

& International Church Leaders

UGANDA
Richard and Dora Senkungu
rsenkungu@gmail.com

MIDDLE EAST
Joel and Maria Goodwin
connect@mannahouse.global
          

Nathan and Kelly Goodwin
connect@mannahouse.global

JAPAN
Yas and Ai Hontani
yas@bridgecitychurch.jp

Rob and Susan Kaylor
rob@ariakebc.jp

LIBERIA
Momolu and Mattie Dukuly
momolu.dukuly@gmail.com

ROMANIA
Ted and Monalisa Ciuciui
ted@ciuciui.com

INDONESIA
Paulus and Hana Lau
pauluslauds@yahoo.com

CAUCASUS MOUNTAINS
The Sokoloffs
contact@thesokoloffs.com

MYANMAR
Lian Suan Pau

NORTH AFRICA & SOUTHEAST ASIA
Nathan and Jan Cole
connect@mannahouse.global

Nathan Lorenc
nate_lorenc@yahoo.com

Noah Reynolds
rayboynoah@gmail.com



CARING FOR OUR MANNAHOUSE GLOBAL FAMILY

CITY HARBOR CHURCH
Baltimore, MD

Ben & Rebecca Malmin
ben@cityharborchurch.com
rebecca@cityharborchurch.com

HARBOR CITY CHURCH
Aberdeen, WA

Jimmy & Jessica Hargrove
jimmy.hargrove@harborcitychurch.org
jes.hargrove@harborcitychurch.org

GOD’S PLACE
Ethel, WA

Scott & Kristie Brummer
scott@godsplaceministries.com
kristine@godsplaceministries.com

DREAMERS CHURCH
Austin, TX

Poncho & Lora Lowder
poncho@dreamers.church
lora@dreamers.church

HARVEST CHURCH
Meridian, ID

Jonny & Laura Bryan
jonny@boiseharvest.org

HEART CHURCH
McKinney, TX

Trevin & Stephanie Anderson
trevin@heart-church.com
stephanie@heart-church.com

HOPE CHURCH FOR WENATCHEE
Wenatchee, WA

David & Katie Kaylor
david@hopechurchwenatchee.com

JOY CHURCH
Medford, OR

Riley & Natalie Aman
riley@joymedford.com
natalie@joymedford.com

MOUNTAINHOUSE
South Lake Tahoe, CA

Alex & Sarah Hernandez
alex@mountainhouse.life
sarah@mountainhouse.life

LIFE CENTER
Centralia, WA

Adam & Alexandra Robinson
adam@yourlifecenter.com

LIFE CHURCH
Williamsburg, VA

Justin & Angie Schoonmaker
justin@lifechurchvirginia.com

LIFESPRING CHURCH
Abbotsford, BC

Bryan & Dyane Davis
bryan@mylifespring.ca
dyane@mylifespring.ca

LIVING WATER FELLOWSHIP
Tillamook, OR

Justin & Erin McMahan
justin@livingwatercoast.com
erin@livingwatercoast.com

NEW TESTAMENT CHURCH
Massena, NY

Greg & Jessica Hurlbut
greg@ntcmassena.com

RIVER VALLEY CHURCH
Boise, ID

Tim & Emilee Fortin
tim@rivervalleyboise.com

SUN CITY CHURCH
Spokane, WA

Danny & Jamie Schulz
danny@suncitychurch.com
jamie@suncitychurch.com

THE PROMISE CHURCH
St Helens, OR

Pat & Katrina West
pat@thepromise.cc


